
INSURANCE

HOME WARRANTY

CLOSING ATTORNEY  

PREFERRED VENDORS
MORTGAGE

Responsive Mortgage
America's Preferred

Home Warranty
AMERICAN HOME

SHIELD
2-10 Home

Warranty (SC)

Michael Santelli
Cell: (412) 953-2491

msantelli@responsivemortgage.com
Application Link: Apply Now

Chris Williams
cswilliams@aphw.com

919-622-1478

Bryam Frick
704-557-6546

Bryam.frick@ach.com

Angela Mitchell
angmitchell@2-10.com

Cell: 843-999-5355

Heyward Wall  
Law Firm

Hatch,  Litt le & 
Bunn, LLP

Clouser Law
(Collect ive)

534 Village Court
Garner NC 27529

919-661-3366
Heyward@heywardwall.com

James A. Oliver
2626 Glenwood Avenue, Suite 550

Raleigh, NC 27608
919-856-3977 Direct

919-857-3977 Fax

3921 Executive Park Blvd, Suite C
Southport, NC 28461
Direct: 910-805-3411

Fax: 910-765-0185
closings@clouserlawnc.com

Newman & Newman, Attorneys
at Law, PLLC

Triangle Property Law, PC
Rhyne Law Firm

(Charleston)

Elizabeth W. Newman
304 East Jones Street

Raleigh, NC 27601
Office 919-833-8686

Melissa Rosado 
1100 Crescent Green, #104, 

Cary NC 27518
919-355-2842

Melissa@trianglelaw.org 
Spanish Speaking

James Rhyne
Email: james@rhynelawfirmllc.com

Cell: (843) 543-6080

Harbor Trust Insurance Insurance Service Center (Collective) Asset Title Insurance

Bryce Williams
bryce@harbortrustinsurance.com

Stephanie Wheeler Foley
3820 Raeford Rd

Fayetteville, NC 28304
Direct: 910.401.9191

Fax: 910.323.3796
sfoley@iscfay.com

Orders@assettitleins.com

TITLE INSURANCE
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